
Tuesday, April 27District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 ‘p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecost from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB {070ae ta fm.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
We Travel the Friendly Road with
riend Harris enDoctor Paul
Reserved
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Yesterday’s Favourites
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Noonday Tunes
"m. Aun Real Life Stories
Solotime: Richard TauberLittle Concert
Women’s Hour (Marina): Beckon-

ing Shore3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Light Orchestras
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Smith

4.15 Lee Lawrence Sings
4.30 Variety Fare5.30 Junior Jukebox
6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
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6. 0 Evening Star: Roberto Inglez6.15 Walkabout :

6.30 Space Pirates
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie.
7.30 i Love a Mystery
7.45 Question Mark :

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 The Racing Harcourts9.0 #£=Philip Mariowe Investigates
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Melody on the Move
Q Memories~in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Dark

-aeergs) |11. 0 Mantoviani Entertains
11.30 Jazz Time
. O Close down

2ZBworetom
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
Indian Summer
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade
Stuart Robertson
Women’s Hour Beckoning

!
hore
Partners in Harmony
Black and White Keys
Dean Martin
Hawaii Calls

"

"Today’s Rhythm
Something SentimentalThe Edmundo Ros Orchestra
Evelyn Knight
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Walkabout

6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Ken Griffin
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Lightning8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
Enemy to CrimePhilip Marlowe Investigates

' From our Tanza Library
Margaret WhitingFrank Cordell’s Orchestra
In Reverent Mood
Bobby Limb’s OrchestraDark Destiny
Musical Melange
Close down
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3ZB ioemm6. O0a.m. Daybreak Discs7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.30 Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Late Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour Molly McNab):Wool Exchange; Beauty Talk, by Dorothy
Wheeler; The Beckoning Shore* Ted Heath’s Orchestra
Jan Mazurus
Chris Hamaiton’s Hammond OrgansThe Four Aces
All Strings and Fancy FreeBill Snyder and his Magic Piano
Variety Show ;

Riding the Rails
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Soft and Smooth
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
6.45 Perry Como
ae t) Adventures of Maisie (final broad-cas
7.30 I Love a Mystery7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9.0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 The Song Behind the Hit
9.30 Ray Martin: Composer and Con-ductor
0. 0 Josef Locke Sings Songs fromIreland
0.145 Come Fill the Cup0.30 Dark Destiny0.45 Light Variety2.0 Close downeh=bahah

ab

AZB wore 20m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge (final broadcast)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
aS Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre
News; Strange Honeymoon3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 English Comedians in Song
4.15 Up to Date Hits4.30 Male Voices in Harmony
4.45 Music of Hawaii5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 ©" Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Tune Parade
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Tune Time(oe Adventures of Maisie
7.30 1 Love a Mystery
7.45 Frenchman's Creek8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain,9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Sonas of the Past
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. 0 The Thoroughbred10.15 Tempo Time10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Tango Rhythms
11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright12. 0 Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: Jessie Matthews
9.45 The Richard Crean Orchestra10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
10.30 os Human Comedy (final (Ppoadecast
10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0 « Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)2.0 The London Promenade Orchestra
2.15 Paul Robeson (bass)2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Fashion
News; Beauty Talk
3.39 Spotlight on European Artists4.0 Wilbur Kentwell (Hammond organ)4.15 Folk Songs and Dances4.30 Western Style: Tim McNamara4.45 West End Celebrity Orchestra5. 0 The Four Ramblers
6.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Waltzing with Strauss
5.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
(6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Featuring N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade
y fhe Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 A Place of Honour8.0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 The Beverley Sisters9. 0 The Black Museum 2
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instrumental-~ists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime
10.30 Close down

Ray Martin, an English orchestra
leader has made a name for himself’
2s a composer of light music. Among
the pieces to his credit are such hits

| as "The Marching Strings" and "The
Waltzing Bugle Boy." He is also notedfor his effective musical arrangements.
Recordings by Ray Martin and hisorthestra may be heard from 8ZB
i at 9.30 p.m.

JESSIE MATTHEWS, who will be heardfrom 2ZA at 9.30 this morning in "Out of
the Past’’

AnAchingBack
As most people know at one time or~how another,anachingbackcanbeagreattrial. Painin thesmallof theback, jointDeWitt'$ and muscle pains and many other rheu-
matickysymptoms,may be caused by thePills body's self cleansing process becoming
faultyandleavingimpuritiesinthesystem_may Itisawell-knownfactthatproper elim-

help inationofwastematterbyhealthykidneysisasimportanta functionascorrectbowel
action. DeWitt'sPillstakenoccasionallywillhelptokeepyou fitinmorewaysthanone Theyare a diureticstimulanttoassist sluggishkidneys back to nor-mal activity Theyalso act directlyTT7 on theurinarychannels,cleansingandelmz& soothing this important part of the

PILLS system:
badktKreat TryDeWitt'sPills for yourtrouble:Diections
AduninteOre04An "5t You will be delighted at the feeling
(ael0o.(eetore�uca7un[9 baelmd eth 41" of fitness and well-being once those04750j1n{08Iatiem painsaregone: Prices4-&7l-inc.tax:
LCMwin4C(Z1[0
Kerbel} ItiletRilingtor

PILLSWitts|
canbe usedwith every confidence

productofE C.DeWitt&Co.(N.Z.)Ltd., 9,HerbertSt.,Wellington
Established in England and allMajorCountries
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